S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

2008
 Printed in Canada  11/05
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-5240S = Optical spectrum analyzer
FTB-5240S-P = Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization controller
FTB-5240S-HPW = Optical spectrum analyzer with high-power option
FTB-5240S-P-HPW =  Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization
controller and high-power option
Model
FTB-5240BP = High resolution optical spectrum analyzer
FTB-5240S-XX-XX-XX
FTB-5240BP-XX
Example: FTB-5240S-P-HPW-EI-EUI-89-InB
* EXFO Universal Interface is protected by US patent 6,612,750.
Example: FTB-5240BP-EI-EUI-89
Connector adapter *
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key